	U	7
	U	1
	•)
	•	j
		۰
į	Ç	Ì
ì	-	
	4	

This Inst	rument Prepared by and When Recorded	
Return to	:	
Melissa.	A. Crews	
EquiCre	lit Corporation of America	
1801 Art	Museum Drive	
Jacksonv	ille, Florida 32207	
Loan #	10700233	

Space Above For Recorder

CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT

THIS CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT, made and entered as of the 18th day of September , 1995, by Equidodit Corporati IN, an Indiana corporation, formerly known as Old Stone Credit Corporation of IN, an Indiana corporation, (hereafter referred to as Assignor), whose address is 1801 Art Museum Drive, Jacksonville, Florida 32207 and Bankers Trust Company, a New York corporation, (hereafter referred to as "Initial Assignee") whose address is 4 Albany Street, Seventh Floor, New York, New York 10006 and Bankers Trust Company of California, N.A., (hereafter referred to as Assignee) whose address is 3 flark Picca. Sixteenth Floor, Irvine, California 92714.

WHEREAS, through clerical error, Assignor incorrectly assigned and transferred the mortgage/deed of trust set forth below, to Initial Assignee, an affiliate of Assignee, by assignment dated 08/09/91 02/21/92 in Book No. and recorded on of the recorder's office also described below. Page No. n/a

ranser said mortgage/deed of trust unto by and among Assignor's successor WHEREAS, the parties hereto are desired Assignee pursuant to a certain Pooling and Ser in interest, certain of Assignor's wholly owned subsidiaries, and Assignee as Trustee for the benefit of the "OSCC Home Equity Loan Trust 1991- 2 ".

NOW THEREFORE, the Assignor, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good land and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, hereby assigns and transfers the mortgage/deed of trust set forth below, including the note and debt described in such mortgage/deed of trust and all monies due to or become due thereon to Assignee. Initial Assignee hereby acknowledges and consents to this corrected assignment and transfer unto Assignee, and also assigns and transfers unto Assignee, all of its right, title and interest in and to said mortgage/deed of trust, including the note and debt described in such mortgage/ deed of trust and all monies due to or become due thereon to Assignee.

A/C#

Name

10700233

Wayne Swier and Donna J. Swier, husband and wife

Original Principal Sum \$15,000.00 Recorded in Official Record Book of: Lake County, IN Page No.

Book No.

346

Inst # 91-23062 Recorded 12/16/91

Form #812a FL (Rev. 8/95) 5M CABICREPAIDIODESI.WK4

Corrected Assignment Continued on Reverse

CU # 0034 974

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this instrum 19 95	ent to be executed as of the 18th day of September
Maria de la companya	and the second of the second
Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:	Bankers Trust Company, a New York corporation
1 me	11111
Allest: Told Told les Missage	By:
Name/Title: Christophor Murray, Assistant Vice President	Name Title: Kathleen Barry, Vice President
Address: 4 Albany Street	Address: 4 Albany/Street (/)
New York, New York 10006	New York, New York 10006
	EquiCredit Corporation of IN formerly known as Old Stone Credit Corporation of IN, an Indiana corporation
SN- 11	Ch. Ch.
Attest: Off White	By: YWWWTo
Name/litle:: SAGriffin, Assistant Secretary	Name/Title: D.J. Minton, Assistant Vice President
Address: 1801 Art Museum Drive Jacksonville, Florida 32207	Address: 1801 Art Museum Drive Jacksonville, Florida 32207
Jacksonville, Florida 32207	Jaoksonwine, Florida 32207
Davis	
	iment is
NOTO	FFICIAL!
This Documen	t is the property of
the Lake Co	ounty Recorder!
AND AND AND	
STATE OF NEW YORK COUNTY OF NEW YORK	
TO THE STATE OF TH	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	
by Kathleen Barry, Vice President (Name/Title) of	(Name/Title) and Christopher Murray, Asst. Vice President Banker Trust Company
(Plante Inter)	New York corporation, on behalf of the
the corporation. He/She/they is/are personally known to me of	paysproduced N/A as identification and did take an oath.
	Military (Man le L)
My commission expires:	Notary Public
	Name: MAURICE SANDS
Address of Assignee:	
Bankers Trust Company of California, N.A.	EAN THE STATE OF T
3 Park Plaza, Sixteenth Floor Irvine, California 92714	MALKRICE SANDS Notary Public, State of New York
iiviic, Camolina 92/14	No 41-3448110
	Commission Expires Nov. 30, 199
	Sommand Company State Company
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF DUVAL	
ent of the state o	194h Jan of Contombon 10 06
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this by D. J. Minton, Assistant Vice President	18th day of September , 19 95, (Name/Title) and S. A. Griffin, Assistant Secretary
by D. J. Minton, Assistant Vice President (Name/Title) of	EquiCredit Corporation of IN formerly known as Old Stone Credit
Corporation of IN an	INDIANA corporation, on behalf of the
the corporation. He/She/they is/are personally known to me or l	have produced N/A as identification and did take an oath.
My commission expires: Notary Public Sec.	$-10011\cdot 111$
My commission expires: Notary Public, State of Florida Notary Public, State of Florida	Notary Public
My comm. expires April 9, 1999 Address of Assignee: Comm. No. CC 451807	Name: Melissa A. Crews
Address of Assignee: Rankers Trust Company of California, N.A.	
Bankers Trust Company of California, N.A. 3 Park Plaza, Sixteenth Floor	
Irvine, California 92714	
Irvine, California 92/14	